APPLICATIONS
Visit www.phenomenex.com/LiveChat to get in touch with one of our Technical Specialists
Having trouble reproducing this method? We would love to help!
TN-1246
Page 1 of 4
Optimizing Monoclonal Antibody Separation using bioZen™ SEC-3 Column
Helen Whitby2, M. Christina Malinao1, Brian Rivera1, and Chad Eichman1
1 Phenomenex, Inc., 411 Madrid Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 USA

FOR RESEARCH USE ONLY. Not for use in clinical diagnostic procedures.
© 2019 Phenomenex, Inc. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information bioZen™
Sample Preparation
bioZen Solid Phase
Extraction Format Sorbent Mass Part Number Unit
bioZen N-Glycan
Clean-Up
Microelution 96-Well
Plate
5 mg/well 8M-S009-NGA 1/box
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.
guarantee
bioZen Columns (mm) Biocompatible Guard Cartridges
50 x 2.1 100 x 2.1 150 x 2.1 50 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 for 2.1 mm for 4.6 mm Holder
— — /3pk — ea
bioZen 2.6 μm Glycan 00B-4773-AN 00D-4773-AN 00F-4773-AN — — AJ0-9800 — AJ0-9000
— — /3pk — ea
bioZen 1.6 μm Peptide PS-C18 00B-4770-AN 00D-4770-AN 00F-4770-AN — — AJ0-9803 — AJ0-9000
— /10pk /10pk ea
bioZen 3 μm Peptide PS-C18 00B-4771-AN — 00F-4771-AN 00B-4771-E0 00F-4771-E0 AJ0-7605 AJ0-7606 KJ0-4282
— — /3pk —  ea
bioZen 1.7 μm Peptide XB-C18 00B-4774-AN 00D-4774-AN 00F-4774-AN — — AJ0-9806 — AJ0-9000
/3pk /3pk ea
bioZen 2.6 μm Peptide XB-C18 00B-4768-AN 00D-4768-AN 00F-4768-AN 00B-4768-E0 00F-4768-E0 AJ0-9806 AJ0-9808 AJ0-9000
/3pk /3pk ea
bioZen 3.6 μm Intact C4 00B-4767-AN 00D-4767-AN 00F-4767-AN 00B-4767-E0 00F-4767-E0 AJ0-9809 AJ0-9811 AJ0-9000
bioZen 3.6 μm Intact XB-C8 00B-4766-AN 00D-4766-AN 00F-4766-AN 00B-4766-E0 00F-4766-E0 AJ0-9812 AJ0-9814 AJ0-9000
50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 300 x 4.6 for 4.6 mm Holder
— — — /3pk ea
bioZen 1.8 μm SEC-2 — — 00F-4769-E0 — 00H-4769-E0 — AJ0-9850 AJ0-9000
bioZen 1.8 μm SEC-3 — 00D-4772-E0 00F-4772-E0 — 00H-4772-E0 — AJ0-9851 AJ0-9000
— — /10pk ea
bioZen 6 µm WCX 00B-4777-E0 00D-4777-E0 00F-4777-E0 00G-4777-E0 — — AJ0-9400 KJ0-4282
Australia
t: +61 (0)2-9428-6444
Austria